Technische Daten
Nennspannung
gemäss Typenschild                     -15 %, +10 %
Nennfrequenz
gemäss Typenschild                                   ±2 %
Nennleistung
gemäss Typenschild
Einschaltdauer

nical data» and «operating conditions» are ad-
hered to.
Type Designation
Example of a type designation:
2 A 65
	 Construction type (dependent
	 on the cable inlet thread)
	 65 = NPT 1/2
	 67 = M 20x1.5
	 Circuit type
	 Solenoid size
Explosion Protection Designation
II 2 G Ex db IIC T6, T5 or T4
II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80°C, T95°C or T130°C
The solenoids conform to the following standards:
EN 60079-0:2012, EN 60079-1:2007 and EN
60079-31:2009
Eugen Seitz AG  CH-8623 Wetzikon  Switzerland  Phone +41 044 931 80 80  www.seitz.ch  info@seitz.ch
Operating instructions
solenoids
2A6x, 2C6x, 2E6x, 2F6x
II 2 G/D
1258
DE / GB / ES / FR / IT / RU
©
 E